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WRITTEN INTERVIEW RESULTS

INFORMATION COMMUNICATION OFFICER II - NETWORK ADMINISTRATOR 

Baraza la Mitihani la Tanzania (NECTA)

SNo Interview No Score Remarks

1 PSRS/25/9758/0322 86.00 SELECTED

2 PSRS/25/9758/0292 84.00 SELECTED

3 PSRS/25/9758/0435 82.00 SELECTED

4 PSRS/25/9758/0354 78.00 SELECTED

5 PSRS/25/9758/0395 78.00 SELECTED

6 PSRS/25/9758/0275 78.00 SELECTED

7 PSRS/25/9758/0304 76.00 SELECTED

8 PSRS/25/9758/0421 74.00 SELECTED

9 PSRS/25/9758/0127 74.00 SELECTED

10 PSRS/25/9758/0510 74.00 SELECTED

11 PSRS/25/9758/0086 74.00 SELECTED

12 PSRS/25/9758/0567 74.00 SELECTED

13 PSRS/25/9758/0122 72.00 SELECTED

14 PSRS/25/9758/0144 72.00 SELECTED

15 PSRS/25/9758/0129 72.00 SELECTED

16 PSRS/25/9758/0363 70.00 SELECTED

17 PSRS/25/9758/0326 70.00 SELECTED

18 PSRS/25/9758/0221 70.00 SELECTED

19 PSRS/25/9758/0047 70.00 SELECTED

20 PSRS/25/9758/0404 68.00 SELECTED

21 PSRS/25/9758/0331 68.00 SELECTED

22 PSRS/25/9758/0432 68.00 SELECTED

23 PSRS/25/9758/0164 66.00 SELECTED

24 PSRS/25/9758/0242 64.00 SELECTED

25 PSRS/25/9758/0473 64.00 SELECTED

26 PSRS/25/9758/0508 62.00 SELECTED

27 PSRS/25/9758/0302 62.00 SELECTED

28 PSRS/25/9758/0373 60.00 SELECTED

29 PSRS/25/9758/0035 60.00 SELECTED

30 PSRS/25/9758/0515 60.00 SELECTED

31 PSRS/25/9758/0294 60.00 SELECTED

32 PSRS/25/9758/0568 60.00 SELECTED

33 PSRS/25/9758/0034 58.00 NOT SELECTED
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34 PSRS/25/9758/0600 58.00 NOT SELECTED

35 PSRS/25/9758/0545 58.00 NOT SELECTED

36 PSRS/25/9758/0207 56.00 NOT SELECTED

37 PSRS/25/9758/0001 56.00 NOT SELECTED

38 PSRS/25/9758/0044 54.00 NOT SELECTED

39 PSRS/25/9758/0226 54.00 NOT SELECTED

40 PSRS/25/9758/0045 54.00 NOT SELECTED

41 PSRS/25/9758/0276 54.00 NOT SELECTED

42 PSRS/25/9758/0197 54.00 NOT SELECTED

43 PSRS/25/9758/0059 54.00 NOT SELECTED

44 PSRS/25/9758/0279 54.00 NOT SELECTED

45 PSRS/25/9758/0338 54.00 NOT SELECTED

46 PSRS/25/9758/0377 52.00 NOT SELECTED

47 PSRS/25/9758/0604 52.00 NOT SELECTED

48 PSRS/25/9758/0187 52.00 NOT SELECTED

49 PSRS/25/9758/0596 52.00 NOT SELECTED

50 PSRS/25/9758/0506 52.00 NOT SELECTED

51 PSRS/25/9758/0419 52.00 NOT SELECTED

52 PSRS/25/9758/0259 50.00 NOT SELECTED

53 PSRS/25/9758/0021 50.00 NOT SELECTED

54 PSRS/25/9758/0043 50.00 NOT SELECTED

55 PSRS/25/9758/0306 48.00 NOT SELECTED

56 PSRS/25/9758/0054 48.00 NOT SELECTED

57 PSRS/25/9758/0153 48.00 NOT SELECTED

58 PSRS/25/9758/0547 48.00 NOT SELECTED

59 PSRS/25/9758/0639 48.00 NOT SELECTED

60 PSRS/25/9758/0106 48.00 NOT SELECTED

61 PSRS/25/9758/0222 48.00 NOT SELECTED

62 PSRS/25/9758/0477 46.00 NOT SELECTED

63 PSRS/25/9758/0053 46.00 NOT SELECTED

64 PSRS/25/9758/0014 46.00 NOT SELECTED

65 PSRS/25/9758/0311 46.00 NOT SELECTED

66 PSRS/25/9758/0192 46.00 NOT SELECTED

67 PSRS/25/9758/0637 46.00 NOT SELECTED

68 PSRS/25/9758/0655 46.00 NOT SELECTED

69 PSRS/25/9758/0150 46.00 NOT SELECTED

70 PSRS/25/9758/0325 46.00 NOT SELECTED

71 PSRS/25/9758/0451 46.00 NOT SELECTED

72 PSRS/25/9758/0015 44.00 NOT SELECTED

73 PSRS/25/9758/0065 44.00 NOT SELECTED

74 PSRS/25/9758/0524 44.00 NOT SELECTED

75 PSRS/25/9758/0381 42.00 NOT SELECTED

76 PSRS/25/9758/0571 42.00 NOT SELECTED

77 PSRS/25/9758/0291 42.00 NOT SELECTED
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78 PSRS/25/9758/0423 42.00 NOT SELECTED

79 PSRS/25/9758/0490 42.00 NOT SELECTED

80 PSRS/25/9758/0576 40.00 NOT SELECTED

81 PSRS/25/9758/0282 40.00 NOT SELECTED

82 PSRS/25/9758/0548 38.00 NOT SELECTED

83 PSRS/25/9758/0603 38.00 NOT SELECTED

84 PSRS/25/9758/0398 36.00 NOT SELECTED

85 PSRS/25/9758/0101 36.00 NOT SELECTED

86 PSRS/25/9758/0352 34.00 NOT SELECTED

87 PSRS/25/9758/0499 34.00 NOT SELECTED

88 PSRS/25/9758/0495 32.00 NOT SELECTED

89 PSRS/25/9758/0501 30.00 NOT SELECTED

90 PSRS/25/9758/0378 28.00 NOT SELECTED

91 PSRS/25/9758/0527 28.00 NOT SELECTED

92 PSRS/25/9758/0260 28.00 NOT SELECTED

93 PSRS/25/9758/0073 26.00 NOT SELECTED

94 PSRS/25/9758/0036 26.00 NOT SELECTED
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